CH \$40.00 8682

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM392756

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VISTAMEX LIMITED		05/19/2016	Corporation: CYPRUS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HERMITAGE EUROPE LIMITED	
Street Address:	9 Vasili Michaelidi	
City:	3026 Limasso	
State/Country:	CYPRUS	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CYPRUS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86826312	HERMITAGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3123214244

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3123214244

Email: officeactions@brinksgilson.com

Correspondent Name: Howard S. Michael Address Line 1: P.O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Howard S. Michael
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 10395

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60610

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Howard S. Michael
SIGNATURE:	/HSM/
DATE SIGNED:	07/27/2016

Total Attachments: 7

source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page1.tif source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page2.tif

source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page3.tif source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page4.tif source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page5.tif source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page6.tif source=New Set of Certificates 23.05.2016#page7.tif

THE COMPANIES LAW, CAP. 113 Section 19(3)

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that,

VISTAMEX LIMITED

has changed its name by Special Resolution and is hereby named

HERMITAGE EUROPE LIMITED

and that the new name has been entered on the Register of Companies

Given under my hand in Nicosia on the 19th of May, 2016

Registrar of Companies

TRANSLATED TRUE COPY

for Registrar of Companies 23 May, 2016



ME 256886

HE 44

THE COMPANIES LAW, CAP. 113 Section 15(1)

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED that,

VISTAMEX LIMITED

has this day been incorporated under the Companies Law, Cap. 113 as a Limited Liability Company.

Given under my hand in Nicosia on the 22nd of October, 2009

Registrar of Companies

TRANSLATED TRUE COPY

for Registrar of Companies 23 May, 2016

There have been changes of the name



MINISTRY OF ENERGY, COMMERCE, INDUSTRY AND TOURISM DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND OFFICIAL RECEIVER NICOSIA

23 May, 2016

CERTIFICATE

HERMITAGE EUROPE LIMITED

It is hereby certified that, in accordance with the records kept by this Department, the above Company was registered on the 22 October, 2009 and is still on our Registry.

INENE ATHANASIADOU for Registrar of Companies

There have been changes of the name



MINISTRY OF ENERGY, COMMERCE, INDUSTRY AND TOURISM DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND OFFICIAL RECEIVER NICOSIA

23 May, 2016

CERTIFICATE

HERMITAGE EUROPE LIMITED

It is hereby certified that, in accordance with the records kept by this Department, the Registered Office of the above Company is situated at:

Vasili Michailidi, 9 3026, Limassol, Cyprus

> ™ENÉ ATHANASIADOU For Registrar of Companies

There have been changes of the name



MINISTRY OF ENERGY, COMMERCE, INDUSTRY AND TOURISM DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND OFFICIAL RECEIVER NICOSIA

23 May, 2016

CERTIFICATE

HERMITAGE EUROPE LIMITED

It is hereby certified that, in accordance with the records kept by this Department, the following are the Directors and Secretary of the above Company:

Directors

Country of Nationality

JEAN LEON FERNAND FABER

Luxembourg

Boulevard Roosevelt, 15 L-2450, Luxembourg

TOBIAS JEAN FABER

Luxembourg

Boulevard Roosevelt, 15-17 Luxembourg 2450, Luxembourg

ALEXANDRA KAZAKOU

Greece

Vasili Michailidi kai Irakleous GLOBALSERVE BUSINESS CENTER 3026, Limassol, Cyprus

PHANI SCHIZA ANTONIOU

Cyprus

Krinon, 16 3110, Limassol, Cyprus



Secretary

D.A SECRETARIAL LIMITED

Krinon, 16 3110, Limassol, Cyprus Country of Nationality

For Registrar of Companies

There have been changes of the name



MINISTRY OF ENERGY, COMMERCE, INDUSTRY AND TOURISM DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND OFFICIAL RECEIVER NICOSIA

23 May, 2016

CERTIFICATE

HERMITAGE EUROPE LIMITED

It is hereby certified that, in accordance with the records kept by this Department the following are the Shareholders of the above Company:

Names and Addresses

Class (value)

No. of Shares

HERMITAGE GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Regent Street, 128-130 C/O HCLS LLP SOLICITORS, 3rd floor CARRINGTON HOUSE, London W1B SSE, United Kingdom

ORDINARY (EUR 1.00)

2000

IRENE ATHANASIADOU

for Registrer of Companies

There have been changes of the name

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005840 FRAME: 0931

RECORDED: 07/27/2016